
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 197 175 270 331 483
Position 2 1 3 4 5
Women 141 32 122 201 83
Position 4 1 3 5 2
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:37:01:262 40 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 1
2 00:37:11:934 340 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:37:45:198 284 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 3
4 00:37:53:823 361 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 4
5 00:38:13:682 168 Alex Carlow 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 5
6 00:38:57:165 177 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 6
7 00:39:02:587 217 Jon Pemberton 0 Y N Handsworth M 7
8 00:39:11:946 133 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8
9 00:39:15:914 245 Sam Gilliver 0 N N Handsworth M 9

10 00:39:20:961 46 Andy Kinsley 0 N N Retford M 10
11 00:39:33:086 303 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 11
12 00:39:40:570 352 John Sanderson 0 Y N Clowne M 12
13 00:39:47:710 476 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 13
14 00:39:56:491 275 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 14
15 00:40:01:804 150 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 15
16 00:40:05:866 163 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 16
17 00:40:45:662 372 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 17
18 00:41:04:224 210 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 18
19 00:41:25:239 368 Pete Twigg 0 Y N Clowne M 19
20 00:41:41:988 115 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 20
21 00:41:44:691 123 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 21
22 00:42:06:253 28 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 22
23 00:42:30:034 445 Marcin Kus 0 Y N Worksop M 23
24 00:43:35:407 45 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 24
25 00:43:41:328 346 Finlay Preece 0 N N Clowne M 25
26 00:43:44:063 417 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 26
27 00:43:50:109 348 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 27
28 00:43:52:453 305 Sam Bellamy 0 Y N Clowne M 28
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29 00:43:58:781 206 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 29
30 00:44:02:734 301 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 30
31 00:44:07:234 457 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 31
32 00:44:11:156 37 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 32
33 00:44:16:921 100 Stuart Allen 0 N N Killamarsh M 33
34 00:44:20:921 54 Tadziwa Stevens 0 N N Retford M 34
35 00:44:26:858 314 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 1
36 00:44:47:420 432 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 35
37 00:44:55:560 151 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 36
38 00:45:01:998 198 Connor Senior 0 N N Killamarsh M 37
39 00:45:21:138 105 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 38
40 00:45:35:997 36 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 39
41 00:46:07:965 309 Ian Burdis 0 Y N Clowne M 40
42 00:46:12:105 248 Simon Gregory 0 Y N Handsworth M 41
43 00:46:15:777 465 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 2
44 00:46:18:730 369 Mark Waller 0 N N Clowne M 42
45 00:46:23:089 60 Will Parkinson 0 N N Retford M 43
46 00:46:30:980 118 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 44
47 00:46:34:073 232 Gareth Darnell 0 Y N Handsworth M 45
48 00:46:41:229 359 Malc Stapleton 0 Y N Clowne M 46
49 00:46:52:745 316 Mick Hancock 0 Y N Clowne M 47
50 00:46:56:869 383 Helen Linley 0 Y N Clowne F 3
51 00:47:12:838 183 Andrew Bostock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 48
52 00:47:16:447 378 Andy Little 0 Y N Clowne M 49
53 00:47:21:431 317 Dan Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 50
54 00:47:33:837 241 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 51
55 00:47:39:212 320 Dave Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 52
56 00:47:42:915 230 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 53
57 00:47:45:649 339 Darren McQuade 0 N N Clowne M 54
58 00:47:51:805 223 Tomos Brenchley 0 N N Handsworth M 55
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59 00:47:58:508 376 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 56
60 00:48:14:680 50 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 57
61 00:48:19:961 410 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 58
62 00:48:29:507 282 Matt Robinson 0 Y N Handsworth M 59
63 00:48:49:679 366 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 60
64 00:49:04:678 318 Steve Hattersley 0 Y N Clowne M 61
65 00:49:12:740 120 Tony Ellis 0 Y N Killamarsh M 62
66 00:49:22:193 327 Dan Keeling 0 N N Clowne M 63
67 00:50:05:176 486 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 64
68 00:50:14:364 333 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 4
69 00:50:20:332 165 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 65
70 00:50:23:988 364 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 66
71 00:50:26:285 442 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 5
72 00:50:35:566 289 Tom Smith 0 N N Handsworth M 67
73 00:50:39:113 280 Micheal Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 68
74 00:50:42:253 353 Gemma Scougall 0 N N Clowne F 6
75 00:50:44:956 63 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 69
76 00:50:49:175 39 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 70
77 00:50:52:581 265 Andy McLeod 0 Y N Handsworth M 71
78 00:51:06:331 141 Glynn Leaning 0 Y N Killamarsh M 72
79 00:51:11:627 61 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 73
80 00:51:22:752 161 Gary Furness 0 Y N Killamarsh M 74
81 00:51:26:002 429 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M 75
82 00:51:32:111 127 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 76
83 00:51:36:845 356 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 7
84 00:51:48:392 447 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 77
85 00:51:53:220 162 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 78
86 00:51:56:079 132 Abby Heffren 0 N N Killamarsh F 8
87 00:52:08:110 323 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 79
88 00:52:22:891 216 Julie Bembridge 0 Y N Handsworth F 9

 Race Date -01/01/0001  IndividualResults  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00

Retford2020.xlsx IndividualResults Page  of 3 8



89 00:52:24:766 158 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
90 00:52:27:703 354 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 80
91 00:52:40:203 435 Stephen Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 81
92 00:52:45:265 351 Paul Sadler 0 Y N Clowne M 82
93 00:52:50:671 52 Robert Parkinson 0 Y N Retford M 83
94 00:52:55:187 306 Lucy Broadhurst 0 Y N Clowne F 11
95 00:53:05:249 307 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 84
96 00:53:10:749 358 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 12
97 00:53:14:608 269 Melanie O'Conner 0 N N Handsworth F 13
98 00:53:20:577 458 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M 85
99 00:53:37:326 344 Delphine Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 14

100 00:54:02:138 49 Gary Moore 0 Y N Retford M 86
101 00:54:05:466 315 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 87
102 00:54:11:138 185 Duncan Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 88
103 00:54:12:763 117 James Fletcher 0 Y N Killamarsh M 89
104 00:54:14:544 135 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 90
105 00:54:18:013 276 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M 91
106 00:54:19:825 260 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 92
107 00:54:24:372 380 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 15
108 00:54:27:497 375 Neil Yewman 0 Y N Clowne M 93
109 00:54:29:794 365 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M 94
110 00:55:02:839 407 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 95
111 00:55:06:246 300 Paddy Abbott 0 Y N Clowne M 96
112 00:55:29:276 415 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 97
113 00:55:33:963 400 Jon Coulson 0 Y N Worksop M 98
114 00:56:14:447 428 Peter Fendley 0 Y N Worksop M 99
115 00:56:18:212 459 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 16
116 00:56:28:634 463 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 17
117 00:56:33:977 250 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
118 00:56:36:415 228 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 100

 Race Date -01/01/0001  IndividualResults  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00

Retford2020.xlsx IndividualResults Page  of 4 8



119 00:56:51:883 408 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 19
120 00:57:37:100 56 Ian Warton-Woods 0 Y N Retford M 101
121 00:57:45:897 321 Bridget Hemstock 0 Y N Clowne F 20
122 00:57:52:709 215 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 21
123 00:57:54:741 171 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 102
124 00:57:56:741 244 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 22
125 00:58:03:084 295 Lee Thompson 0 Y N Handsworth M 103
126 00:58:07:631 169 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M 104
127 00:58:09:521 332 Craig Lockett 0 Y N Clowne M 105
128 00:58:41:645 4 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 23
129 00:58:45:005 373 Chris Jones 0 Y N Clowne M 106
130 00:58:56:473 412 Shaun Chadwick 0 Y N Worksop M 107
131 00:59:07:301 154 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 108
132 00:59:12:910 203 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 109
133 00:59:20:707 199 Andy Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 110
134 00:59:26:566 462 Barry Mercer 0 Y N Worksop M 111
135 00:59:28:550 456 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 24
136 00:59:33:800 152 James Blundell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 112
137 00:59:36:909 111 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 25
138 00:59:42:347 136 Barbara Hudson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 26
139 00:59:45:581 112 Phill Collins 0 Y N Killamarsh M 113
140 00:59:50:237 17 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 27
141 00:59:59:206 490 Roy Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 114
142 01:00:17:158 182 Gareth Wise 0 Y N Killamarsh M 115
143 01:00:19:643 262 Adam Lenton 0 Y N Handsworth M 116
144 01:00:22:674 259 Christian Hopkins 0 Y N Handsworth M 117
145 01:00:26:002 345 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 28
146 01:00:38:720 25 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 29
147 01:00:42:907 349 Ian Rookes 0 Y N Clowne M 118
148 01:00:46:486 263 Andy Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 119
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149 01:00:55:720 328 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 30
150 01:01:00:266 402 Joelle Summers 0 Y N Worksop F 31
151 01:01:07:157 475 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 120
152 01:01:32:875 103 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 121
153 01:01:47:327 166 Steve Salmon 0 Y N Killamarsh M 122
154 01:02:21:998 202 Jason Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 123
155 01:02:47:029 377 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 124
156 01:03:03:810 7 Faith Edgington-Mole 0 Y N Retford F 32
157 01:03:31:887 335 Rebecca Marshall 0 N N Clowne F 33
158 01:03:34:606 322 Ellis Hewitt 0 N N Clowne M 125
159 01:03:37:902 379 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 34
160 01:03:47:246 38 Matthew Fuller 0 Y N Retford M 126
161 01:03:52:964 108 Claire Bullivant 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 35
162 01:03:55:636 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 36
163 01:04:01:652 418 Andrew Creegan 0 Y N Worksop M 127
164 01:04:05:980 191 Melanie Keen 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 37
165 01:04:13:433 134 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 38
166 01:04:17:401 478 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 128
167 01:04:20:401 268 Felicia Nicol 0 N N Handsworth F 39
168 01:04:28:213 326 Tracy Jones 0 Y N Clowne F 40
169 01:04:31:854 382 David Goater 0 Y N Clowne M 129
170 01:04:35:416 411 Mick Ellison 0 Y N Worksop M 130
171 01:04:38:416 409 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F 41
172 01:04:52:588 297 Louise Brownlee 0 Y N Handsworth F 42
173 01:04:58:072 454 Lee-Anne Manley 0 Y N Worksop F 43
174 01:05:02:165 164 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 131
175 01:05:06:415 403 Gill Hewlett 0 Y Y Worksop F 44
176 01:05:09:587 130 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 45
177 01:05:16:353 406 Pamela Brooks 0 Y N Worksop F 46
178 01:05:26:024 479 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F 47
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179 01:05:31:040 247 Lucy Graham 0 Y N Handsworth F 48
180 01:05:43:992 125 Helen Grifiths 0 Y N Killamarsh F 49
181 01:05:46:852 188 Sara Hannett-Rids 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 50
182 01:05:57:273 485 Sally Staveley 0 Y N Worksop F 51
183 01:06:08:195 312 Steve Carter 0 Y N Clowne M 132
184 01:06:38:663 48 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 133
185 01:06:41:084 47 Simon Lord 0 Y N Retford M 134
186 01:06:46:069 477 Emma Shaw 0 N N Worksop F 52
187 01:06:57:709 401 Nia Arthur 0 Y N Worksop F 53
188 01:07:01:021 200 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 135
189 01:07:05:131 310 Michael Burr 0 Y N Clowne M 136
190 01:07:07:584 62 Matt Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 137
191 01:07:13:537 2 Emma Brown 0 Y N Retford F 54
192 01:07:20:302 404 Julie Lavin 0 Y N Worksop F 55
193 01:07:25:099 146 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 56
194 01:07:30:349 11 Sarah Hill 0 Y N Retford F 57
195 01:08:07:457 148 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 58
196 01:08:22:144 153 Andrew Hemmett-Ribs 0 Y N Killamarsh M 138
197 01:08:50:409 453 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 59
198 01:08:53:455 237 Kerry Wiseman 0 Y N Handsworth F 60
199 01:08:56:096 421 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 61
200 01:09:14:220 464 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 62
201 01:09:17:752 360 Christine Stimpson 0 Y Y Clowne F 63
202 01:09:24:314 173 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 64
203 01:09:31:892 362 Sarah Street-Rose 0 Y N Clowne F 65
204 01:09:53:813 357 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 139
205 01:10:08:453 488 Sam Thorneloe 0 Y N Worksop M 140
206 01:10:46:702 207 Nicola Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 141
207 01:10:50:327 405 Kelly Johnson 0 N N Worksop F 66
208 01:10:56:030 337 Sara-Jane Massingham 0 Y N Clowne F 67
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209 01:11:03:092 350 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 68
210 01:11:05:889 24 Rebecca Wharton 0 N N Retford F 69
211 01:11:23:998 338 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 142
212 01:11:33:810 499 Cassandra Worton 0 Y N Worksop F 70
213 01:12:16:965 283 Gillian Robinson-Smith 0 Y N Handsworth F 71
214 01:12:54:980 449 Kevin Lee 0 Y N Worksop M 143
215 01:13:40:072 129 Andrea Hansel-Hides 0 Y N Killamarsh F 72
216 01:14:29:477 287 Tracy Shaw 0 Y N Handsworth F 73
217 01:14:37:820 126 Olivia Lees 0 N N Killamarsh F 74
218 01:15:52:568 107 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 75
219 01:16:06:036 483 Kimberley Smith 0 Y N Worksop F 76
220 01:18:00:533 290 Michelle Softley 0 Y N Handsworth F 77
221 01:18:10:908 313 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F 78
222 01:18:18:470 113 Ken Crane 0 Y N Killamarsh M 144
223 00:00:00:000 381 Jane Tupling 0 Y N Clowne F 79
224 01:21:05:481 319 Lynn Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne F 80
225 01:23:26:789 195 Kelly Rouane 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 81
226 01:23:29:242 187 Tracy Grange 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 82
227 01:23:32:383 192 Louise Love 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 83
228 01:24:15:553 413 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 84
229 01:24:35:021 186 Nicki Goodwin 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 85
230 01:24:37:803 114 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 145
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:37:01:262 40 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 1
10 00:39:20:961 46 Andy Kinsley 0 N N Retford M 10
22 00:42:06:253 28 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 22
24 00:43:35:407 45 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 24
32 00:44:11:156 37 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 32
34 00:44:20:921 54 Tadziwa Stevens 0 N N Retford M 34
40 00:45:35:997 36 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 39
45 00:46:23:089 60 Will Parkinson 0 N N Retford M 43
60 00:48:14:680 50 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 57
75 00:50:44:956 63 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 69

Total Points 331
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

128 00:58:41:645 4 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 23
140 00:59:50:237 17 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 27
146 01:00:38:720 25 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 29
156 01:03:03:810 7 Faith Edgington-Mole 0 Y N Retford F 32
162 01:03:55:636 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 36
191 01:07:13:537 2 Emma Brown 0 Y N Retford F 54

Total Points 201
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:37:11:934 340 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 2
4 00:37:53:823 361 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 4

11 00:39:33:086 303 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 11
12 00:39:40:570 352 John Sanderson 0 Y N Clowne M 12
17 00:40:45:662 372 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 17
19 00:41:25:239 368 Pete Twigg 0 Y N Clowne M 19
25 00:43:41:328 346 Finlay Preece 0 N N Clowne M 25
27 00:43:50:109 348 Nick Roberts 0 N N Clowne M 27
28 00:43:52:453 305 Sam Bellamy 0 Y N Clowne M 28
30 00:44:02:734 301 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 30

Total Points 175
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

35 00:44:26:858 314 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 1
50 00:46:56:869 383 Helen Linley 0 Y N Clowne F 3
68 00:50:14:364 333 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 4
74 00:50:42:253 353 Gemma Scougall 0 N N Clowne F 6
83 00:51:36:845 356 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 7
94 00:52:55:187 306 Lucy Broadhurst 0 Y N Clowne F 11

Total Points 32
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:37:45:198 284 James Round 0 Y N Handsworth M 3
7 00:39:02:587 217 Jon Pemberton 0 Y N Handsworth M 7
9 00:39:15:914 245 Sam Gilliver 0 N N Handsworth M 9

14 00:39:56:491 275 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 14
18 00:41:04:224 210 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 18
29 00:43:58:781 206 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 29
42 00:46:12:105 248 Simon Gregory 0 Y N Handsworth M 41
47 00:46:34:073 232 Gareth Darnell 0 Y N Handsworth M 45
54 00:47:33:837 241 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 51
56 00:47:42:915 230 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 53

Total Points 270
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

88 00:52:22:891 216 Julie Bembridge 0 Y N Handsworth F 9
97 00:53:14:608 269 Melanie O'Conner 0 N N Handsworth F 13

117 00:56:33:977 250 Cheryl Hague 0 Y N Handsworth F 18
122 00:57:52:709 215 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 21
124 00:57:56:741 244 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 22
167 01:04:20:401 268 Felicia Nicol 0 N N Handsworth F 39

Total Points 122
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

5 00:38:13:682 168 Alex Carlow 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 5
6 00:38:57:165 177 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 6
8 00:39:11:946 133 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 8

15 00:40:01:804 150 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 15
16 00:40:05:866 163 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 16
20 00:41:41:988 115 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 20
21 00:41:44:691 123 David Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 21
33 00:44:16:921 100 Stuart Allen 0 N N Killamarsh M 33
37 00:44:55:560 151 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 36
38 00:45:01:998 198 Connor Senior 0 N N Killamarsh M 37

Total Points 197
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

86 00:51:56:079 132 Abby Heffren 0 N N Killamarsh F 8
89 00:52:24:766 158 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 10

137 00:59:36:909 111 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 25
138 00:59:42:347 136 Barbara Hudson 0 Y N Killamarsh F 26
161 01:03:52:964 108 Claire Bullivant 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 35
164 01:04:05:980 191 Melanie Keen 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 37

Total Points 141
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

13 00:39:47:710 476 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 13
23 00:42:30:034 445 Marcin Kus 0 Y N Worksop M 23
26 00:43:44:063 417 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 26
31 00:44:07:234 457 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 31
36 00:44:47:420 432 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 35
61 00:48:19:961 410 Stephen Carr 0 Y N Worksop M 58
67 00:50:05:176 486 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 64
81 00:51:26:002 429 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M 75
84 00:51:48:392 447 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 77
91 00:52:40:203 435 Stephen Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 81

Total Points 483
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

43 00:46:15:777 465 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 2
71 00:50:26:285 442 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 5

115 00:56:18:212 459 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 16
116 00:56:28:634 463 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 17
119 00:56:51:883 408 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 19
135 00:59:28:550 456 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 24

Total Points 83
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